	C FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. East Park Avenue ahassee, FL 32301 0) 681-6528	52692 HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #) 665578
5000025339453 -05/22/9801107007 *****87.50 *****87.50 CORPORATION NAME(S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): Leam 1 of Central Florida		
Walk In	Pick Up Time	Certified Copy
Mail Out	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Certificate of Status
Will Wait		Certificate of Good Standing
Photocopy	RUS	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	ALL CHARTER DOCS ALL CHARTER DOCS Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME FICTITIOUS NAME SEARCH
Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	CORP SEARCH DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Ordered By:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s SP
Date:	·····	

--

₽ - -



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 22, 1998

٢

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc.

Tallahassee, FL

SUBJECT: TEAM 1 OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC. Ref. Number: P97000052692

y Darte

We have received your document for TEAM 1 OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC. and check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

If the dissolution was approved by the shareholders, a statement that the number cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 298A00029115

П

F

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

98 MAY 27 PM 4: 24

DIVIŠ

TEAM 1 OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC.

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

I, the undersigned President of Team 1 of Central Florida, Inc., a stock corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, do hereby, for the purpose of compliance with the provisions of Section 607.1402 Florida Statutes, in relation to the voluntary dissolution of corporations, make and attest these Articles of Dissolution and certify as follows:

1. The name of the corporation is Team 1 of Central Florida, Inc.

2. The dissolution of the above named corporation was approved by written consent

by a majority of the shareholders of the corporation on April 22, 1998 The number cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have made and executed these Articles this 22 day

of April, 1998.

Juan Carlos/Petracca, President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>1544</u> day of <u>Nout</u>, 1998, by Juan Carlos Petracca, as President of Team 1 of Central Florida, Inc., a Florida corporation, on behalf of the corporation. He is personally known to me or has produced <u>pers hown</u> as identification.



NOTARY/ PUBLIC: Sign: Print: 4 Sonnie Mueller State of Florida At Large (Seal) My Commission Expires: 9/90/98

Title/Rank: Commission Number: CC408377